Position

Chief of college police

Police officer

Police sergeant

Police sergeant

Police corporal

Police officer

Police com & records spec

Police officer

Police officer

Police officer

Police com & records spec

Admin assistant ii

Police cadet sr corporal

Police cadet sr corporal

Police cadet sr corporal

Police cadet sr corporal

Police cadet sr corporal

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor coll day

Instructor coll day

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Department

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Total Wages

$153,734

$150,396

$144,368

$130,368

$113,359

$99,257

$87,630

$85,873

$83,120

$81,993

$81,944

$59,763

$18,687

$17,637

$16,794

$16,102

$14,810

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$40,197

$20,705

$59,030

$28,324

$52,029

$51,430

$13,163

$31,411

$22,703

$46,458

$19,678

$41,901

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Police cadet sr corporal

Police cadet sr corporal

Police cadet corporal

Police cadet corporal

Police sr. cadet

Police cadet

Police cadet sr corporal

Police cadet corporal

Police cadet sr corporal

Police cadet sr corporal

Police cadet corporal

Police cadet corporal

Police sr. cadet

Police cadet sr corporal

Police cadet

Police sr. cadet

Police com&urec specialist

Police sr. cadet

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

Security And Safety

$14,573

$13,941

$13,772

$12,774

$12,358

$11,884

$11,383

$11,315

$9,559

$8,186

$7,768

$7,687

$7,151

$6,823

$5,294

$4,431

$3,700

$1,951

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Police cadet
Police cadet

Police cadet corporal

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Security And Safety
Security And Safety

Security And Safety

$1,225

$680

$88

$0

$0

$0



