Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief of college police	Instructor coll day	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$153,734	\$40,197
Police officer		Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$150,396	\$20,705
Police sergeant	Instructor coll day	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$144,368	\$59,030
Police sergeant		Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$130,368	\$28,324
Police corporal		Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$113,359	\$52,029
Police officer		Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$99,257	\$51,430
Police com & records spec		Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$87,630	\$13,163
Police officer		Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$85,873	\$31,411
Police officer		Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$83,120	\$22,703
Police officer		Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$81,993	\$46,458
Police com & records spec		Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$81,944	\$19,678
Admin assistant ii		Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$59,763	\$41,901
Police cadet sr corporal		Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$18,687	\$0
Police cadet sr corporal		Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$17,637	\$0
Police cadet sr corporal		Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$16,794	\$0
Police cadet sr corporal		Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$16,102	\$0
Police cadet sr corporal		Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$14,810	\$0

Police cadet sr corporal	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$14,573	\$0
Police cadet sr corporal	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$13,941	\$0
Police cadet corporal	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$13,772	\$0
Police cadet corporal	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$12,774	\$0
Police sr. cadet	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$12,358	\$0
Police cadet	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$11,884	\$0
Police cadet sr corporal	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$11,383	\$0
Police cadet corporal	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$11,315	\$0
Police cadet sr corporal	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$9,559	\$0
Police cadet sr corporal	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$8,186	\$0
Police cadet corporal	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$7,768	\$0
Police cadet corporal	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$7,687	\$0
Police sr. cadet	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$7,151	\$0
Police cadet sr corporal	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$6,823	\$0
Police cadet	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$5,294	\$0
Police sr. cadet	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$4,431	\$0
Police com&rec specialist	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$3,700	\$0
Police sr. cadet	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$1,951	\$0

Police cadet	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$1,225	\$0
Police cadet	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$680	\$0
Police cadet corporal	Glendale Community College District	Security And Safety	\$88	\$0